South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 01:51:08 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H*4758 (Rat #0368, Act #0309 of 2004) General Bill, By Richardson, Simrill, Altman, Bales, Battle, Emory, Kirsh, Lee,
Littlejohn, McCraw, McGee, Owens, Scarborough, Vaughn and Young
Summary: Carolina Panthers special license plates

AN ACT TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING ARTICLE 42 TO CHAPTER 3,
TITLE 56 SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR THE ISSUANCE OF CAROLINA PANTHERS SPECIAL LICENSE PLATES. - ratified title

02/12/04
02/12/04
04/22/04
04/27/04
04/27/04
04/28/04
04/28/04
04/28/04
05/25/04
05/25/04
05/27/04
05/27/04
06/01/04
06/02/04
09/17/04
09/21/04
09/21/04
09/21/04

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-26

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-26
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-19
Amended HJ-78

Read second time HJ-79

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-11

Introduced and read first time SJ-18

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-18

Polled out of committee Transportation

Committee report: Favorable Transportation

Read second time SJ-210

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-210
Read third time and enrolled SJ-19

Ratified R 368

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date 09/17/04

Act No. 309

Page 1 of 1



