

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H*4758 (Rat #0368, Act #0309 of 2004) General Bill, By Richardson, Simrill, Altman, Bales, Battle, Emory, Kirsh, Lee, Littlejohn, McCraw, McGee, Owens, Scarborough, Vaughn and Young

Summary: Carolina Panthers special license plates

AN ACT TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING ARTICLE 42 TO CHAPTER 3, TITLE 56 SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR THE ISSUANCE OF CAROLINA PANTHERS SPECIAL LICENSE PLATES. - ratified title

02/12/04	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-26
02/12/04	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-26
04/22/04	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-19
04/27/04	House	Amended HJ-78
04/27/04	House	Read second time HJ-79
04/28/04	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-11
04/28/04	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-18
04/28/04	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-18
05/25/04	Senate	Polled out of committee Transportation
05/25/04	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Transportation
05/27/04	Senate	Read second time SJ-210
05/27/04	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-210
06/01/04	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-19
06/02/04		Ratified R 368
09/17/04		Signed By Governor
09/21/04		Copies available
09/21/04		Effective date 09/17/04
09/21/04		Act No. 309